Programme of the short course in Photoinduced processes

in molecules and materials

Monday October 29" 2007

9:45

10:00

11:15

12:30

13:15

16:30

17:00

Coffee and Welcome from Luisa De Cola

Prof. T.J. Meyer: "Electron Transfer and Energy Conversion in
Chemistry and Biology I"

Prof. J. Verhoeven: "Highly fluorescent and sigmacoupled
charge-transfer probes with extreme medium sensitivy"

Lunch

Prof. T.J. Meyer: "Electron Transfer and Energy Conversion in
Chemistry and Biology II"

Coffee Break

Poster session

Tuesday October 30th 2007

9:30

10:45

11:15

12:30

14:00

15:00

16:15

16:45

Prof. J. Verhoeven: "On the role of spin correlation in the
formation, decay and detection of long-lived intramolecular
charge-transfer states"

Coffee Break

Prof. G. Calzaferri: "Dye-Zeolite Guest-Host Materials and
Devices I"

Lunch
Visit of CeNTech labs

Prof. T.J. Meyer: "Electron Transfer and Energy Conversion in
Chemistry and Biology 111"

Coffee berak

Prof. G. Calzaferri: "Dye-Zeolite Guest-Host Materials and
Devices Il



Wednesday October 31°

9:30 Prof. J. Verhoeven: "Fact and fiction in research on long-lived
charge-transfer states"

10:45 Coffee Break
11:15 Prof. G. Calzaferri: "Dye-Zeolite Guest-Host Materials and
Devices llI

12:30 Closing remarks



