Programme of the short course in *Photoinduced processes* in molecules and materials

Monday October 29th 2007

9:45	Coffee and Welcome from Luisa De Cola
10:00	Prof. T.J. Meyer: "Electron Transfer and Energy Conversion in Chemistry and Biology I"
11:15	Prof. J. Verhoeven: "Highly fluorescent and sigmacoupled charge-transfer probes with extreme medium sensitivy"
12:30	Lunch
13:15	Prof. T.J. Meyer: "Electron Transfer and Energy Conversion in Chemistry and Biology II"
16:30	Coffee Break
17:00	Poster session

Tuesday October 30th 2007

9:30	Prof. J. Verhoeven: "On the role of spin correlation in the formation, decay and detection of long-lived intramolecular charge-transfer states"
10:45	Coffee Break
11:15	Prof. G. Calzaferri: "Dye-Zeolite Guest-Host Materials and Devices I"
12:30	Lunch
14:00	Visit of CeNTech labs
15:00	Prof. T.J. Meyer: "Electron Transfer and Energy Conversion in Chemistry and Biology III"
16:15	Coffee berak
16:45	Prof. G. Calzaferri: "Dye-Zeolite Guest-Host Materials and Devices II

Wednesday October 31st

9:30	Prof. J. Verhoeven: "Fact and fiction in research on long-lived charge-transfer states"
10:45	Coffee Break
11:15	Prof. G. Calzaferri: "Dye-Zeolite Guest-Host Materials and Devices III
12:30	Closing remarks